PORTABLE SCISSOR LIFT TABLES close
Heavy duty powered lift tables to transport and elevate the
heaviest of loads.
Engineered for smooth, safe and efficient lifting and lowering.
Heavy duty 12V DC power unit with deep cycle battery and an on-board
battery charger is standard -- a battery charge indicator is optional. Rolls on
8" phenolic casters, 2 swivel, 2 rigid. Complete with floor lock and patented
electric pinch point guards. Push buttons to raise and lower lift are located

HBC Bench top style battery charger 8 $133.50
HBCI Battery charge indicator 1 $82.00
PORTABLE SCISSOR LIFT TABLES
Product No. Cap. (lbs.) Vertical
Travel
Platform
Width
Platform
Length
Lowered
Height
Raised
Height
Travel
Time (sec.) Wt. (lbs.) Price Ea.
HPST-2448-1-46 1000 36" 24 - 48" 48 - 72" 10" 46" 9 1408 $3,437.00
HPST-2448-2-46 2000 36" 24 - 48" 48 - 72" 10" 46" 14 1437 $3,504.00
HPST-2448-3-46 3000 36" 24 - 48" 48 - 72" 10" 46" 20 1491 $4,470.00
HPST-2464-1-58 1000 48" 24 - 48" 64 - 90" 10" 58" 14 1496 $4,610.00
HPST-2464-2-58 2000 48" 24 - 48" 64 - 90" 10" 58" 20 1580 $4,670.00
HPST-2464-3-58 3000 48" 24 - 48" 64 - 90" 10" 58" 28 1780 $5,143.00
Advanced Handling Services
              Pricing May Not Be Current
For Current Pricing Click On Product Numbers